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SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

APRIL 18, 2023, PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
SPECIAL ELECTION
COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO
FINAL UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Precinct Registered Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
Countywide
Electionwide

101
Polling 790 25 3.16%
Vote by Mail 790 260 3291%
Total 790 285 36.08%

102
Polling 1,575 37 2.35%
Vote by Mail 1,575 473 30.03%
Total 1,575 510 32.38%

103
Polling 2,207 23 1.04%
Vote by Mail 2,207 814 36.88%
Total 2,207 837 37.92%

104
Polling 1,405 15 1.07%
Vote by Mail 1,405 434 30.89%
Total 1,405 449 31.96%

105
Polling 2,201 19 0.86%
Vote by Mail 2,201 666 30.26%
Total 2,201 685 31.12%

106
Polling 2,232 23 1.03%
Vote by Mail 2,232 717 32.12%

Total 2,232 740 33.15%
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Precinct Reg|\s/t§{:rc:

107
Polling 1,021
Vote by Mail 1,021
Total 1,021

108
Polling 2,123
Vote by Mail 2,123
Total 2,123

109
Polling 2,059
Vote by Mail 2,059
Total 2,059

110
Polling 1,394
Vote by Mail 1,394
Total 1,394

111
Polling 2,082
Vote by Mail 2,082
Total 2,082

112
Polling 1,752
Vote by Mail 1,752
Total 1,752

113
Polling 2,239
Vote by Mail 2,239
Total 2,239

114
Polling 1,625
Vote by Mail 1,625
Total 1,625

201
Polling 1,802
Vote by Mail 1,802

Total 1,802

Voters Cast

13
274
287

41
683
724

29
666
695

28
566
594

22
705
727

22
489
511

43
702
745

16
431
447

38
608
646

% Turnout

1.27%
26.84%
28.11%

1.93%
32.17%
34.10%

141%
32.35%
33.75%

2.01%
40.60%
42.61%

1.06%
33.86%
34.92%

1.26%
27.91%
29.17%

1.92%
31.35%
33.27%

0.98%
26.52%
27.51%

2.11%
33.74%
35.85%
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Precinct
202
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
203
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB1
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Cumulative - Total
Countywide - Total
Polling

Vote by Mail

Registered
Voters

2,567
2,567
2,567

1,631

1,631
1,631

30,705

0
0
0
0
30,705

30,705
30,705

Voters Cast

25
693
718

22

317
339

9,939

0
0
0
0
9,939

441
9,498

% Turnout

0.97%
27.00%
27.97%

1.35%
19.44%
20.78%

N/A
N/A
N/A
32.37%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
32.37%
1.44%
30.93%
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Paso Robles Joint Unified School District, Governing Board Member (PARTIAL TERM) (Vote for 1) .

Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

&
pd
Precinct E Eg g g Precinct % § é g
Countywide Countywide
Electionwide Electionwide
101 101
Polling 25 790 0 0 Polling 0 25 25
Vote by Mail 260 790 3 0 Vote by Mail 77 180 257
Total 285 790 3 0 Total 77 205 282
102 102
Polling 37 1,575 1 0 Polling 2 34 36
Vote by Mail 473 1,575 5 0 Vote by Mail 185 283 468
Total 510 1,575 6 0 Total 187 317 504
103 103
Polling 23 2,207 1 0 Polling 1 21 22
Vote by Mail 814 2,207 2 0 Vote by Mail 352 460 812
Total 837 2,207 3 0 Total 353 481 834
104 104
Polling 15 1,405 0 0 Polling 4 11 15
Vote by Mail 434 1,405 4 0 Vote by Mail 287 143 430
Total 449 1,405 4 0 Total 291 154 445
105 105
Polling 19 2,201 0 0 Polling 4 15 19
Vote by Mail 666 2,201 4 0 Vote by Mail 355 307 662
Total 685 2,201 4 0 Total 359 322 681
106 106
Polling 23 2,232 0 0 Polling 1 22 23
Vote by Mail 717 2,232 7 0 Vote by Mail 406 304 710
Total 740 2,232 7 0 Total 407 326 733
107 107
Polling 13 1,021 0 0 Polling 0 13 13
Vote by Mail 274 1,021 5 0 Vote by Mail 147 122 269

Total 287 1,021 5 0 Total 147 135 282
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Precinct
108

109

110

111

112

113

114

201

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Times Cast

683
724

29
666
695

28
566
594

22
705
727

22
489
511

43
702
745

16
431
447

38
608
646

Registered
Voters

uS
—
N
w

2,123
2,123

2,059
2,059
2,059

1,394
1,394
1,394

2,082
2,082
2,082

1,752
1,752
1,752

2,239
2,239
2,239

1,625
1,625
1,625

1,802
1,802
1,802

Undervotes

o

Overvotes

o

Precinct
108

109

110

111

112

113

114

201

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

ANGELA

HOLLANDER

—_

380
381

348
352

323
327

401
403

290
293

403
404

158
158

246
247

KENNETH ENNEY

40
301
341

25
314
339

24
240
264

20
298
318

19
198
217

42
296
338

16
269
285

37
360
397
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Total Votes

N
iy

681
722

29
662
691

28
563
591

22
699
721

22
488
510

43
699
742

16
427
443

38
606
644
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Precinct

202
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

203
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

MB1
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total

Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

693
718

22

317
339

9,939

o O o o

9,939

Registered
Voters

uS
Ul
o
J

2,567
2,567

1,631

1,631
1,631

30,705

o O o o

30,705

Undervotes

o

62

o O o o

62

Overvotes

o O

A~ O O O

A O O O O

Precinct
202
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
203
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
MB1
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Polling
Vote by Mail
Total
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

ANGELA
HOLLANDER

—_

238
239

118
118

4,743

o O o o

4,743

KENNETH ENNEY

24
449
473

21

196
217

5129

o O o o

5129
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Total Votes

N
(92

687
712

22

314
336

9,873

o O o o

9,873



