Page: 1 of 6 4/19/2023 11:14:22 AM

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups APRIL 18, 2023, PASO ROBLES JOINT UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT SPECIAL ELECTION COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO FINAL UNOFFICIAL ELECTION NIGHT RESULTS

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Countywide			
Electionwide			
101			
Polling	790	25	3.16%
Vote by Mail	790	260	32.91%
Total	790	285	36.08%
102			
Polling	1,575	37	2.35%
Vote by Mail	1,575	473	30.03%
Total	1,575	510	32.38%
103			
Polling	2,207	23	1.04%
Vote by Mail	2,207	814	36.88%
Total	2,207	837	37.92%
104			
Polling	1,405	15	1.07%
Vote by Mail	1,405	434	30.89%
Total	1,405	449	31.96%
105			
Polling	2,201	19	0.86%
Vote by Mail	2,201	666	30.26%
Total	2,201	685	31.12%
106			
Polling	2,232	23	1.03%
Vote by Mail	2,232	717	32.12%
Total	2,232	740	33.15%

Page: 2 of 6 4/19/2023 11:14:22 AM

Page: 2 of 6	5		
Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
107			
Polling	1,021	13	1.27%
Vote by Mail	1,021	274	26.84%
Total	1,021	287	28.11%
108			
Polling	2,123	41	1.93%
Vote by Mail	2,123	683	32.17%
Total	2,123	724	34.10%
109			
Polling	2,059	29	1.41%
Vote by Mail	2,059	666	32.35%
Total	2,059	695	33.75%
110			
Polling	1,394	28	2.01%
Vote by Mail	1,394	566	40.60%
Total	1,394	594	42.61%
111			
Polling	2,082	22	1.06%
Vote by Mail	2,082	705	33.86%
Total	2,082	727	34.92%
112			
Polling	1,752	22	1.26%
Vote by Mail	1,752	489	27.91%
Total	1,752	511	29.17%
113			
Polling	2,239	43	1.92%
Vote by Mail	2,239	702	31.35%
Total	2,239	745	33.27%
114			
Polling	1,625	16	0.98%
Vote by Mail	1,625	431	26.52%
Total	1,625	447	27.51%
201			
Polling	1,802	38	2.11%
Vote by Mail	1,802	608	33.74%
Total	1,802	646	35.85%

Page: 3 of 6 4/19/2023 11:14:22 AM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Voters Cast	% Turnout
202			
Polling	2,567	25	0.97%
Vote by Mail	2,567	693	27.00%
Total	2,567	718	27.97%
203			
Polling	1,631	22	1.35%
Vote by Mail	1,631	317	19.44%
Total	1,631	339	20.78%
MB1			
Polling	0	0	N/A
Vote by Mail	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	N/A
Electionwide - Total	30,705	9,939	32.37%
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Polling	0	0	N/A
Vote by Mail	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	N/A
Countywide - Total	30,705	9,939	32.37%
Polling	30,705	441	1.44%
Vote by Mail	30,705	9,498	30.93%

Paso Robles Joint Unified School District, Governing Board Member (PARTIAL TERM) (Vote for 1) ****Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
Countywide				
Electionwide				
101				
Polling	25	790	0	0
Vote by Mail	260	790	3	0
Total	285	790	3	0
102				
Polling	37	1,575	1	0
Vote by Mail	473	1,575	5	0
Total	510	1,575	6	0
103				
Polling	23	2,207	1	0
Vote by Mail	814	2,207	2	0
Total	837	2,207	3	0
104				
Polling	15	1,405	0	0
Vote by Mail	434	1,405	4	0
Total	449	1,405	4	0
105				
Polling	19	2,201	0	0
Vote by Mail	666	2,201	4	0
Total	685	2,201	4	0
106				
Polling	23	2,232	0	0
Vote by Mail	717	2,232	7	0
Total	740	2,232	7	0
107				
Polling	13	1,021	0	0
Vote by Mail	274	1,021	5	0
Total	287	1,021	5	0

Precinct	ANGELA HOLLANDER	KENNETH ENNEY	Total Votes
Countywide			
Electionwide			
101			
Polling	0	25	25
Vote by Mail	77	180	257
Total	77	205	282
102			
Polling	2	34	36
Vote by Mail	185	283	468
Total	187	317	504
103			
Polling	1	21	22
Vote by Mail	352	460	812
Total	353	481	834
104			
Polling	4	11	15
Vote by Mail	287	143	430
Total	291	154	445
105			
Polling	4	15	19
Vote by Mail	355	307	662
Total	359	322	681
106			
Polling	1	22	23
Vote by Mail	406	304	710
Total	407	326	733
107			
Polling	0	13	13
Vote by Mail	147	122	269
Total	147	135	282

Page: 5 of 6 4/19/2023 11:14:22 AM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
108				
Polling	41	2,123	0	0
Vote by Mail	683	2,123	1	1
Total	724	2,123	1	1
109				
Polling	29	2,059	0	0
Vote by Mail	666	2,059	3	1
Total	695	2,059	3	1
110				
Polling	28	1,394	0	0
Vote by Mail	566	1,394	3	0
Total	594	1,394	3	0
111				
Polling	22	2,082	0	0
Vote by Mail	705	2,082	5	1
Total	727	2,082	5	1
112				
Polling	22	1,752	0	0
Vote by Mail	489	1,752	1	0
Total	511	1,752	1	0
113				
Polling	43	2,239	0	0
Vote by Mail	702	2,239	2	1
Total	745	2,239	2	1
114				
Polling	16	1,625	0	0
Vote by Mail	431	1,625	4	0
Total	447	1,625	4	0
201				
Polling	38	1,802	0	0
Vote by Mail	608	1,802	2	0
Total	646	1,802	2	0

Precinct	ANGELA HOLLANDER	KENNETH ENNEY	Total Votes
108			
Polling	1	40	41
Vote by Mail	380	301	681
Total	381	341	722
109			
Polling	4	25	29
Vote by Mail	348	314	662
Total	352	339	691
110			
Polling	4	24	28
Vote by Mail	323	240	563
Total	327	264	591
111			
Polling	2	20	22
Vote by Mail	401	298	699
Total	403	318	721
112			
Polling	3	19	22
Vote by Mail	290	198	488
Total	293	217	510
113			
Polling	1	42	43
Vote by Mail	403	296	699
Total	404	338	742
114			
Polling	0	16	16
Vote by Mail	158	269	427
Total	158	285	443
201			
Polling	1	37	38
Vote by Mail	246	360	606
Total	247	397	644

Page: 6 of 6 4/19/2023 11:14:22 AM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
202				
Polling	25	2,567	0	0
Vote by Mail	693	2,567	6	0
Total	718	2,567	6	0
203				
Polling	22	1,631	0	0
Vote by Mail	317	1,631	3	0
Total	339	1,631	3	0
MB1				
Polling	0	0	0	0
Vote by Mail	0	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0	0
Electionwide - Total	9,939	30,705	62	4
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Polling	0	0	0	0
Vote by Mail	0	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	0
Countywide - Total	9,939	30,705	62	4

Precinct	ANGELA HOLLANDER	KENNETH ENNEY	Total Votes
202			
Polling	1	24	25
Vote by Mail	238	449	687
Total	239	473	712
203			
Polling	0	21	22
Vote by Mail	118	196	314
Total	118	217	336
MB1			
Polling	0	0	0
Vote by Mail	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Electionwide - Total	4,743	5,129	9,873
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Polling	0	0	0
Vote by Mail	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
Countywide - Total	4,743	5,129	9,873